
2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING
BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

P3
PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 09:38:32
Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:43

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 3a Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard 500 ESO Special 1960 1:09.993  4 of  5
  2 121 Russell CRADDOCK / Team AFRICA 649 Triel Penelope 1956 1:13.096  5 of  5 3.103 3.103
  3 2a Paul MCGAHAN / Team AFRICA 500 Triton TinTin T100 1953 1:15.045  5 of  5 1.949 5.052
  4 28 Paul TAYLOR / Team AFRICA 500 Norton  1962 1:16.831  3 of  5 1.786 6.838
  5 13 Frank HOWARD 500 Eston  1962 1:21.603  4 of  4 4.772 11.610
  6 80 Darrell BAILEY 350 Ducati Sebring 1962 1:23.237  3 of  3 1.634 13.244
  7 65 Fred SCHAFER 250 Yamaha YDS2 1962 1:25.094  2 of  3 1.857 15.101
  8 8 Dean HOLDSWORTH / Team AFRICA 650 Norton  1962 1:29.579  4 of  4 4.485 19.586
  9 85b Lloyd DAVIS 350 Manx Norton 1960 1:34.220  3 of  3 4.641 24.227

Not enough laps
 NC 31 Colin MAGNAY 350 BSA  1962 .000  0 of  0 -1:09.993

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 HARTWELL MCC SENIORS MEETING
BROADFORD : 15 - 16 September 2018

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

P3
PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 09:38:32
Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:43

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
2a Paul MCGAHAN 1:22.336 1:18.623 1:16.393 1:15.690 1:15.045
3a Keith CAMPBELL 1:17.395 1:11.576 1:10.045 1:09.993 1:10.583
8 Dean HOLDSWORTH 1:37.050 1:31.991 1:30.236 1:29.579

13 Frank HOWARD 1:32.606 1:24.727 1:22.776 1:21.603
28 Paul TAYLOR 1:20.752 1:17.520 1:16.831 1:16.861 1:16.981
65 Fred SCHAFER 1:36.804 1:25.094 1:25.933
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:31.440 1:23.606 1:23.237

85b Lloyd DAVIS 1:45.764 1:34.634 1:34.220
121 Russell CRADDOCK 1:18.160 1:15.212 1:15.266 1:13.884 1:13.096

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 15/09/18 Started at: 09:38:32
Event: P05 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Cloudy Starters: 10
Track: Dry Printed at: 15:43

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:47.832 121 Russell CRADDOCK 649 Triel Penelope 1956 1:18.160 1
2:03.857 3a Keith CAMPBELL 500 ESO Special 1960 1:17.395 1
3:03.044 121 Russell CRADDOCK 649 Triel Penelope 1956 1:15.212 2
3:15.433 3a Keith CAMPBELL 500 ESO Special 1960 1:11.576 2
4:25.478 3a Keith CAMPBELL 500 ESO Special 1960 1:10.045 3
5:35.471 3a Keith CAMPBELL 500 ESO Special 1960 1:09.993 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


